
Pos 

Svemo Cup 85cc (Rookie) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Snr 

184 
482 

1112 
212 
208 
918 

1480 
321 

91 
313 
447 

30 
71 

107 
144 
502 
151 

14 
1074 

364 
1273 

968 
163 
684 
237 

Namn 

Gustav Bengtsson 
Alfred Torsborn 
Elliot Bysell 
Leo Lingmalm 
Mio Broberg 
Milo Niklasson 
Sebastian Källänge 
Einar Sevefelt 
Harry Rellme 
Leon Haller 
Vincent Hjalmarsson 
Thilion Rieem 
Ville Edh 
Adam Svensson 
Rasmus Nordin Fritz 
Isac Söderlind 
Wilmer Ember 
Neo Skedebäck 
Rasmus Sterling Pettersson 
Svante Lundberg 
Lucas Werner 
Vike Pettersson Marcusson 
Alf Skinnar 
Hugo Jersler 
Victor Edh Olsson 

Team/Sponsor 

BRT/Bergmans Racing Team 
CEC RACING 
Team Keva Motor AB 

CEC RACING 

Säters Powersport 

Team ATV Racing 

Klubb 

Stenungsunds MS 
Ulricehamns MK 
Varbergs MK 
Östra Göinge MK 
MC Alingsås 
BMK Uddevalla 
Bollnäs MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Vrigstad MK 
MCK Hallandia 
MK Tranan 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Dala Falun 
Vissefjärda CK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Vissefjärda CK 
Linköpings MS 
Landskrona MK 
Storå MS 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
Arlanda MC 
Landskrona MK 
Idre MCK 

MC-fabrikat 

Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 

Varv 

7 
8 
7 
5 
6 
3 
6 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
1 

Sista varvtid 

2:02.783 
2:11.992 
2:15.713 
5:01.723 
2:07.663 
5:03.814 
2:06.984 
2:13.407 
2:10.489 
2:11.612 
2:17.319 
2:09.297 
2:11.637 
2:29.853 
2:13.516 
2:13.679 
2:19.994 
2:13.390 
2:26.577 
3:07.847 
2:14.086 
3:04.329 
2:17.245 
2:29.983 
2:22.450 

Total tid 

16:09.947 
16:49.702 
17:08.049 
15:58.403 
16:31.122 
14:11.192 
15:17.195 
15:20.350 
15:59.249 
16:46.808 
15:11.607 
15:37.828 
16:13.864 
17:05.471 
15:43.476 
15:51.801 
16:21.254 
15:58.864 
16:41.974 
17:00.593 
17:09.126 
15:16.651 
15:36.860 
16:29.381 

4:51.981 

Bästa varvtid 

1:57.534 
2:03.437 
2:04.294 
2:04.627 
2:04.918 
2:05.426 
2:06.984 
2:07.159 
2:07.587 
2:07.967 
2:08.127 
2:08.157 
2:08.578 
2:09.640 
2:09.933 
2:10.320 
2:10.608 
2:11.786 
2:11.852 
2:12.546 
2:14.086 
2:14.643 
2:15.156 
2:18.654 
2:22.450 

på varv 

3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
2 
6 
1 
3 
4 
3 
1 
3 
6 
2 
6 
3 
5 
4 
2 
7 
4 
4 
2 
1 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-04-19 08:35:16 

Supervisor: Mikael Vinros 

Tävlingsledare: Ronnie Johansson 

Bitr. tävlingsledare: Joakim Ember 

Bitr. tävlingsledare: Robin Ember 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SMK Eksjö MC & US 

JSM, USM & Svemo Cup, SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Svemo Cup 85cc Rookie/MX-Girls 

Tidskval Grp B 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:16:32 

Stopté 1,710 km 

2025-04-19 08:20 
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Pos 

Svemo Cup MX-Girls 85cc 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Snr 

180 
855 
182 
379 
300 
820 
229 

48 

Namn 

Elin Rotsten 
Nelly Grääs 
Hilda Karlsson 
Jolene Madsen 
Alice Maltner Alaiso 
Alma Snygg 
Lovisa Martinsson 
Vanja Hellentin 

Team/Sponsor 

Frisk Suspension By Toftén 

BRS Racing Team 

Klubb 

MK Jämke Jämshög 
SMK Söderhamnsavdelning 
Stenungsunds MS 
Arena Motorklubb 
Värmdö MK 
FMCK Borås 
Lidköpings MCK 
Eda MK 

MC-fabrikat 

Yamaha 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Varv 

7 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 

Sista varvtid 

2:25.609 
2:38.842 
2:34.140 
2:17.390 
2:24.605 
2:26.266 
2:38.207 
2:34.314 

Total tid 

16:40.425 
15:07.176 
16:40.239 
16:49.167 
17:13.582 
15:26.968 
15:52.743 
15:35.398 

Bästa varvtid 

2:12.164 
2:12.271 
2:13.370 
2:14.401 
2:21.738 
2:25.352 
2:26.766 
2:31.505 

på varv 

4 
1 
3 
2 
5 
2 
3 
2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-04-19 08:35:16 

Supervisor: Mikael Vinros 

Tävlingsledare: Ronnie Johansson 

Bitr. tävlingsledare: Joakim Ember 

Bitr. tävlingsledare: Robin Ember 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SMK Eksjö MC & US 

JSM, USM & Svemo Cup, SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Svemo Cup 85cc Rookie/MX-Girls 

Tidskval Grp B 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:16:32 

Stopté 1,710 km 

2025-04-19 08:20 
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